Local recipients of NJ marketing grants
OrganizationName

Historic Cold Spring Village

Wheaton Arts and Cultural Center

7 Mile Business Community Association Inc.
Naval Air Station Wildwood Aviation Museum
Cape May City

Cape May

New Jersey Motorsports Park

Greater Atlantic City Golf Association Inc.
Mid-Atlantic Center for the Arts & Humanities
ReClamthe Bay

ShopRite LPGA Classic

Greater Wildwood Chamber of Commerce
Sunset Lake Hydrofest Association

East Lynne Company, Inc.

The Wetlands Institute

Ocean City

Greater Hommonton Chamber of Commerce
Cape May Chamber of Commerce

Local total

Statewide total

County
Cape May
Cumberland
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cumberland
Atlantic
Cape May
Ocean
Atlantic
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Atlantic
Cape May

Amount
$21,250
$21,250
$21,223
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$19,200
$16,000
$15,000
$13,500
$12,750
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000

$8,000
$4,000
$280,173
$574,173
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