Local recipients of NJ marketing grants		
OrganizationName	County	Amount
Historic Cold Spring Village	Cape May	\$21,250
Wheaton Arts and Cultural Center	Cumberland	\$21,250
7 Mile Business Community Association Inc.	Cape May	\$21,223
Naval Air Station Wildwood Aviation Museum	Cape May	\$20,000
Cape May City	Cape May	\$20,000
Cape May	Cape May	\$20,000
New Jersey Motorsports Park	Cumberland	\$20,000
Greater Atlantic City Golf Association Inc.	Atlantic	\$19,200
Mid-Atlantic Center for the Arts & Humanities	Cape May	\$16,000
ReClamthe Bay	Ocean	\$15,000
ShopRite LPGA Classic	Atlantic	\$13,500
Greater Wildwood Chamber of Commerce	Cape May	\$12,750
Sunset Lake Hydrofest Association	Cape May	\$12,000
East Lynne Company, Inc.	Cape May	\$12,000
The Wetlands Institute	Cape May	\$12,000
Ocean City	Cape May	\$12,000
Greater Hammonton Chamber of Commerce	Atlantic	\$8,000
Cape May Chamber of Commerce	Cape May	\$4,000
Local total		\$280,173
Statewide total		\$574,173